
Leafs

Free Agents

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES
MENS E - ALPHA

Kingston Furies

Ball Busters - Hamilton

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 1:50 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 9:50 AM 1 vs 2 13
Fri 9:50 AM 3 vs 4

Fri 12:30 PM 1 vs 5

Fri  5:50 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 5:50 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

14

13

7

8

5 Myrtle Beach Mermen

5th

Fri 8:30 PM 1 vs 3

C1

Fri 8:30 PM 4 vs 5

9

10



All State Benchwarmers

Road Warriors

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES
MENS E - BRAVO

Pitches Be Crazy

Warriors

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 4:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 9:50 AM 1 vs 2 11
Fri 12:30 PM 3 vs 4

Fri 4:30 PM 1 vs 5

Fri  7:10 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 7:10 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

14

C2

7

9

5 Screamin’ Eagles

5th

Fri 9:50 PM 1 vs 3

C1

Fri 9:50 PM 4 vs 5

C4

C5



Wreckin Balls

North

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES
MENS E - CHARLIE

Cornwall Bluesox

Batista Mafia

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 3:10 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 12:30 PM 1 vs 2 C4
Fri 12:30 PM 3 vs 4

Fri 3:10 PM 1 vs 5

Fri  7:10 PM 1 vs 4

Fri 7:10 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

C2

4

11

12

5 Strange Brew

5th

Fri 9:50 PM 1 vs 3

3

Fri 9:50 PM 4 vs 5

9

10



Pitbulls

Woodstock Budz

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES
MENS E - DELTA

BTC Battallion

TG

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 7:10 PM 1 vs 3

Fri 4:30 PM 1 vs 2 M5
Fri 4:30 PM 3 vs 4

Fri 4:30 PM 5 vs 6

Fri  7:10 PM 2 vs 5

Fri 7:10 PM 4 vs 6
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

M6

2

11

12

8

5

6 Vikings

Team Intensity

5th

6th

Fri 9:50 PM 1 vs 4 C2
Fri 9:50 PM 2 vs 6

Fri 9:50 PM 3 vs 5
10

C1



Longhorns

Titans - Williamsburg

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES
MENS E - ECHO

Diamond Surfers

(Physiomed) Attack

Hamilton, OnHamilton, OnHamilton, On

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 12:30 PM 1 vs 3

Fri 9:50 AM 1 vs 2 8
Fri 9:50 AM 3 vs 4

Fri 9:50 AM 5 vs 6

Fri  12:30 PM 2 vs 5

Fri 12:30 PM 4 vs 6
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

9

10

6

11

12

5

6 Ball Busters - Windsor

Yellow Bandits

5th

6th

Fri 3:10 PM 1 vs 4 M2
Fri 3:10 PM 2 vs 6

Fri 3:10 PM 3 vs 5
M3

2




