NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES MENS E - ALPHA



#	Team Name	Game 1		Game 2		Game 3		Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-
1	Ball Busters - Hamilton										
2	Kingston Furies										
3	Leafs										
4	Free Agents										
5	Myrtle Beach Mermen										

	Placing							
1st								
2nd								
3rd								
4th								
5th								

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 9:50 AM	1 vs 2	13
Fri 9:50 AM	3 vs 4	14
Fri 12:30 PM	1 vs 5	13
Fri 1:50 PM	2 vs 3	C1
Fri 5:50 PM	1 vs 4	9
Fri 5:50 PM	2 vs 5	10
Fri 8:30 PM	1 vs 3	7
Fri 8:30 PM	4 vs 5	8



NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES MENS E - BRAVO



#	Team Name	Game 1		Game 2		Game 3		Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-
1	Warriors										
2	Pitches Be Crazy										
3	All State Benchwarmers										
4	Road Warriors										
5	Screamin' Eagles										

	Placing							
1st								
2nd								
3rd								
4th								
5th								

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 9:50 AM	1 vs 2	11
Fri 12:30 PM	3 vs 4	14
Fri 4:30 PM	1 vs 5	C2
Fri 4:30 PM	2 vs 3	C1
Fri 7:10 PM	1 vs 4	C4
Fri 7:10 PM	2 vs 5	C5
Fri 9:50 PM	1 vs 3	7
Fri 9:50 PM	4 vs 5	9



NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES MENS E - CHARLIE



#	Team Name	Game 1 Game 2 Ga		Game 3		Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-	
1	Batista Mafia									
2	Cornwall Bluesox									
3	Wreckin Balls									
4	North									
5	Strange Brew									

	Placing							
1st								
2nd								
3rd								
4th								
5th								

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 12:30 PM	1 vs 2	C4
Fri 12:30 PM	3 vs 4	C2
Fri 3:10 PM	1 vs 5	4
Fri 3:10 PM	2 vs 3	3
Fri 7:10 PM	1 vs 4	9
Fri 7:10 PM	2 vs 5	10
Fri 9:50 PM	1 vs 3	11
Fri 9:50 PM	4 vs 5	12



NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES MENS E - DELTA



#	Team Name	Gar	ne 1	e 1 Game 2 Game 3		Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-	
1	TG									
2	BTC Battallion									
3	Pitbulls									
4	Woodstock Budz									
5	Team Intensity									
6	Vikings									

	Placing							
1st								
2nd								
3rd								
4th								
5th								
6th								

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 4:30 PM	1 vs 2	M5
Fri 4:30 PM	3 vs 4	M6
Fri 4:30 PM	5 vs 6	2
Fri 7:10 PM	1 vs 3	11
Fri 7:10 PM	2 vs 5	12
Fri 7:10 PM	4 vs 6	8
Fri 9:50 PM	1 vs 4	C2
Fri 9:50 PM	2 vs 6	10
Fri 9:50 PM	3 vs 5	C1



NSA CANADA ONTARIO PROVINCIAL WORLD SERIES MENS E - ECHO



#	Team Name	Game 1		Game 2		Game 3		Total Pts	Total +	Total -	Total +/-
1	(Physiomed) Attack										
2	Diamond Surfers										
3	Longhorns										
4	Titans - Williamsburg										
5	Yellow Bandits										
6	Ball Busters - Windsor										

Placing				
1st				
2nd				
3rd				
4th				
5th				
6th				

Time	Teams	Dia#
Fri 9:50 AM	1 vs 2	8
Fri 9:50 AM	3 vs 4	9
Fri 9:50 AM	5 vs 6	10
Fri 12:30 PM	1 vs 3	6
Fri 12:30 PM	2 vs 5	11
Fri 12:30 PM	4 vs 6	12
Fri 3:10 PM	1 vs 4	M2
Fri 3:10 PM	2 vs 6	M3
Fri 3:10 PM	3 vs 5	2

